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Programme February 2022 to June 2022 

 
Date Event Organiser 

   
Friday 18 February Korean Food Jx 

   

Friday 25 February F1 Race PM 
   

Friday 4 March 
Pottery Painting (6:45 start at Starnhill Farm) 
F1 entry deadline 

 

 (cost £10)  

   
Friday 11 March Film Trailer Planning JG 

   
Friday 18 March Film Trailer Filming JG 

   

Friday 25 March First Response Basics AMn 
   

Friday 1 April Lego Adventure Camp – JLW Jx & JG & PM 
Saturday 2 April Lego Adventure Camp – JLW Jx & JG & PM 

Sunday 3 April  Lego Adventure Camp – JLW Jx & JG & PM 
 (estimated cost £25)  

   

Friday 8 April  Fencing AFR & Jx 
   

Friday 15 April Prognostication JG 
   

Friday 22 April Parade Practice & Drill PM & AMn 

   
Friday 29 April Group Camp Group 

Saturday 30 April Group Camp Group 
Sunday 1 May Group Camp Group 

Monday 2 May Group Camp Group 
 (cost £55)  

   

Friday 6 May Foot Golf AMn & JG 
   

Friday 13 May Luck Night PM 
   

Friday 20 May SFX JG 

   
Friday 27 May No Meeting n/a 

   
Friday 3 June Henna KR & AFR 

   

Friday 10 June Archery JG 
 

  Future Events: 
  1-3  July, Bushcraft Camp at Robin Hood   PM & JG & Jx 

  Sat 16 July, Fundraising Triathlon (AFR to investigate bookings/how) 
  19-24 August, Filming Camp at Cadoxton   JG & PM & Jx 

 



 
 

 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you;  
ask what you can do for your Unit.” 

 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


